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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 21. - 22.10.2023

Sundgrein 6 karla, 100m flugsund Opinn
21.10.2023 - 11:10 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 53.92 Símon Elías Statkevicius SH 31.10.2022
Íslandsmet 52.53 Orn Arnarson SH Debrecen (HUN) 13.12.2007
Íslandsmet Unglinga 53.59 Sindri Thor Jakobsson IRB Stockholm (SWE) 11.11.2009
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 54.94 Birnir Freyr Hálfdánarsson SH Hafnarfjoerdur 12.11.2021

EM : 52.53  /  NM-B 18 +: 54.01;  14 - 17: 55.23  /  ÍM : 1:06.31
Stig: FINA 2021

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m

Opinn

1. Fannar Snævar Hauksson 04 ÍRB 55.98 621 ÍM 25.40 30.58
2. Róbert Ísak Jónsson 01 SH 58.65 540 ÍM 26.62 32.03
3. Aron Bjarki Pétursson 01 SH 59.09 528 ÍM 26.43 32.66
4. Bartosz Henke 05 SH 1:00.75 486 ÍM 28.10 32.65
5. Daníel Lúkas Tómasson 04 SH 1:01.57 467 ÍM 28.35 33.22
6. Snævar Örn Kristmannsson 06 Breiðablik 1:02.08 455 ÍM 29.10 32.98
7. Þröstur Ingi Gunnsteinsson 06 Ármann 1:02.26 451 ÍM 28.60 33.66
8. Oliver Kaldal 07 Ægir 1:04.15 413 ÍM 29.43 34.72
9. Dominic Daði Wheeler 07 Breiðablik 1:04.43 407 ÍM 30.02 34.41

10. Hrafn Sverrisson 05 Ármann 1:04.78 401 ÍM 29.90 34.88
11. Daði Þór Friðriksson 07 SH 1:05.12 394 ÍM 29.41 35.71
12. Árni Þór Pálmason 09 ÍRB 1:08.60 337 31.51 37.09
13. Arnar Milos Arnbjörnsson 08 ÍRB 1:09.65 322 32.10 37.55
14. Víkingur Geirdal 07 ÍA 1:11.91 293 32.32 39.59
15. Maciej Stefan Markowski 06 Stjarnan 1:13.94 269 32.50 41.44
16. Boban Malivuk 07 SH 1:14.11 267 34.13 39.98
17. Huginn Leví Pétursson 09 Breiðablik 1:15.61 252 34.48 41.13
18. Nökkvi Fenrir Bjarnason 10 SH 1:17.38 235 34.21 43.17
19. Þórður Karl Steinarsson 09 KR 1:20.34 210 37.98 42.36
20. Kristjón Hrafn Kjartansson 11 SH 1:24.77 179 37.95 46.82
21. Viljar Fannarsson 10 Sunddeild Fjölnis 1:25.71 173 39.64 46.07
22. Benedikt Bjarni Melsted 08 KR 1:27.24 164 39.47 47.77
23. Bjorn Elvar Austfjorð 11 Óðinn 1:28.37 158 41.11 47.26
24. Alexander Reid McCormick 10 Óðinn 1:30.26 148 41.89 48.37
25. Hilmar Birgir Lárusson 09 UMFA 1:32.19 139 42.39 49.80
26. Aaron Sebastian Jóhannsson 12 SH 1:33.49 133 42.53 50.96
27. Stefán Hagalín Árnason 10 Ármann 1:36.28 122 43.68 52.60
28. Eymar Ágúst Eymarsson 10 ÍA 1:38.25 115 44.46 53.79
29. Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro 09 KR 1:39.89 109 44.46 55.43

Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

1. Nökkvi Fenrir Bjarnason 10 SH 1:17.38 235 34.21 43.17
2. Kristjón Hrafn Kjartansson 11 SH 1:24.77 179 37.95 46.82
3. Viljar Fannarsson 10 Sunddeild Fjölnis 1:25.71 173 39.64 46.07
4. Bjorn Elvar Austfjorð 11 Óðinn 1:28.37 158 41.11 47.26
5. Alexander Reid McCormick 10 Óðinn 1:30.26 148 41.89 48.37
6. Aaron Sebastian Jóhannsson 12 SH 1:33.49 133 42.53 50.96
7. Stefán Hagalín Árnason 10 Ármann 1:36.28 122 43.68 52.60
8. Eymar Ágúst Eymarsson 10 ÍA 1:38.25 115 44.46 53.79
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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 21. - 22.10.2023

Sundgrein 6, karla, 100m flugsund

Æskunnar 14/15 ára

1. Árni Þór Pálmason 09 ÍRB 1:08.60 337 31.51 37.09
2. Arnar Milos Arnbjörnsson 08 ÍRB 1:09.65 322 32.10 37.55
3. Huginn Leví Pétursson 09 Breiðablik 1:15.61 252 34.48 41.13
4. Þórður Karl Steinarsson 09 KR 1:20.34 210 37.98 42.36
5. Benedikt Bjarni Melsted 08 KR 1:27.24 164 39.47 47.77
6. Hilmar Birgir Lárusson 09 UMFA 1:32.19 139 42.39 49.80
7. Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro 09 KR 1:39.89 109 44.46 55.43

Unglinga 16/17 ára

1. Snævar Örn Kristmannsson 06 Breiðablik 1:02.08 455 ÍM 29.10 32.98
2. Þröstur Ingi Gunnsteinsson 06 Ármann 1:02.26 451 ÍM 28.60 33.66
3. Oliver Kaldal 07 Ægir 1:04.15 413 ÍM 29.43 34.72
4. Dominic Daði Wheeler 07 Breiðablik 1:04.43 407 ÍM 30.02 34.41
5. Daði Þór Friðriksson 07 SH 1:05.12 394 ÍM 29.41 35.71
6. Víkingur Geirdal 07 ÍA 1:11.91 293 32.32 39.59
7. Maciej Stefan Markowski 06 Stjarnan 1:13.94 269 32.50 41.44
8. Boban Malivuk 07 SH 1:14.11 267 34.13 39.98


